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Umeå Skytteförening Umeå 2006-04-04

Final sittande S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Josefin Adolfsson 200 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,5 104,9 304,9
2 Kevin Yu 200 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,0 10,7 104,4 304,4
3 Emil  Bergman 199 10,1 10,8 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,6 10,2 104,9 303,9
4 Malin Adolfsson 198 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,3 105,3 303,3
5 Jessika Flodell 197 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,7 104,8 301,8
6 Kalle Moritz 197 10,6 10,6 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,8 9,9 10,6 10,1 10,0 104,0 301,0
7 Edward Yu 198 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,6 102,7 300,7
8 Emelie Edlund 197 10,8 10,2 10,7 9,7 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 103,6 300,6

Final stående S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Daniel Undestam 192 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,6 10,3 8,9 9,7 10,6 10,6 10,3 101,5 293,5
2 Hanna Strömberg 194 9,4 9,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 10,2 9,4 9,7 10,6 10,0 98,5 292,5
3 Sanna Olsson 193 10,6 10,5 8,4 9,6 10,7 9,2 10,1 10,0 10,8 9,5 99,4 292,4
4 Anneli Persson 192 9,0 10,6 9,8 9,7 9,1 9,0 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,7 97,6 289,6
5 Jessica Wikström 190 9,8 9,8 9,9 8,0 10,2 9,7 9,8 10,4 9,7 9,6 96,9 286,9

Final sittande övriga S:a 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a Totalt
1 Jörgen Eliasson 199 10,6 10,3 10,2 9,8 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,0 10,8 10,4 103,7 302,7
2 Kjell Oskarsson 195 10,5 9,6 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,2 102,2 297,2
3 Joachim Lundgren 194 10,1 10,2 10,8 10,0 9,2 10,5 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,1 101,8 295,8



Umeå Skytteförening UMEÅ 2006-04-04

Klass L9 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Edward Yu 49 50 49 50 198

2 Joar Wikström 49 50 48 47 194

Klass L11 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Josefin Adolfsson 50 50 50 50 200

2 Emil  Bergman 49 50 50 50 199

3 Linnea Jonsson 48 49 50 49 196

4 Sandra Edlund 50 49 49 48 196

5 Mikaela Wahlin 47 50 49 49 195

6 Amanda Weinz 43 42 45 36 166

Klass L13 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Kevin Yu 50 50 50 50 200

2 Malin Adolfsson 50 49 49 50 198

3 Jessika Flodell 49 48 50 50 197

4 Kalle Moritz 48 50 49 50 197

5 Emelie Edlund 49 49 50 49 197

6 Tobias Gissberg-Knutsson 48 49 50 49 196

7 Robert Wahlin 49 47 48 46 190

8 Jonathan Nilsson 48 48 44 42 182

9 Karl Weinz 45 43 41 39 168

Klass L övriga 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Jörgen Eliasson 50 50 50 49 199

2 Kjell Oskarsson 48 50 48 49 195

3 André Forsberg 48 47 50 49 194

4 Jachim Lundgren 50 48 49 47 194

5 Sören Knutsson 48 49 47 49 193

6 Per Gustafsson 48 46 47 48 189

7 Linda Strandgren 47 48 47 46 188

8 Bengt Wahlin 47 44 47 47 185



Umeå Skytteförening UMEÅ 2006-04-04

Klass L15 Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Sanna Olsson 48 48 50 47 193

2 Mikael Gustafsson 46 47 47 41 181

3 Linus Edlund 45 44 44 47 180

4 Christoffer Wulff 40 45 42 47 174

Klass L17 Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Anneli Persson 49 47 48 48 192

2 Jessica Wikström 49 45 49 47 190

3 Lisa Sandgren 47 46 48 48 189

4 Oskar Kieri 48 45 46 48 187

5 Sara Bengtsson 46 47 49 44 186

6 Mia Odén 45 46 46 47 184

Klass L20 Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Hanna Strömberg 49 49 48 48 194

2 Linnea Andersson 48 44 46 50 188

Klass L Senior Stående 1 2 3 4 S:A

1 Daniel Undestam 49 48 47 48 192

2 Peter Eriksson 48 47 48 48 191


